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Tiroler Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 2. - 4.7.2021

Wettkampf 12 Männer, 50m Freistil offene Klasse
03.07.2021 - 12:18 Protokoll
Tiroler Rekord Allgemeine Klasse 22.61 KNABL Alexander AUT ÖM Graz 04.08.2020
Tiroler Rekord AK 17/18 22.94 GRÜNBERGER Robin AUT Int. Innsbrucker Schwimmmeetin 27.05.2017
Tiroler Rekord AK 15/16 23.69 GRÜNBERGER Robin AUT TM Innsbruck 29.06.2014
Tiroler Rekord AK 13/14 25.68 GRÜNBERGER Robin AUT TM Innsbruck 01.07.2012
Tiroler Rekord AK 11/12 28.63 KRISMER Giovanni AUT 48. int. Swimcity Wels 22.05.2021
Tiroler Rekord AK10 31.79 GRÜNBERGER Robin AUT TM Innsbruck 28.06.2008
Punkte: FINA 2020

Rang RT Zeit Pkt.

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Grünberger Robin 1998 Tiroler Wassersportverein 23.58 697
2. Hasanovic Benjamin 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck 24.60 614
3. Schinnerl Simon 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck 24.94 589
4. Korber-Perner Florian 2004 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.61 544
5. Krätschmer Moritz 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 25.69 539
6. Jansen van Vuuren Vincent 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.70 538
7. Rotter Nils 2005 WSV Imst 25.80 532
8. Mrkonja Gabriel 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.85 529
9. Mähr Pascal 2002 Tiroler Wassersportverein 26.13 512

10. Kössler Maximilian 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein 26.27 504
11. Nigg Daniel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck 26.77 476
12. Nigg Lukas 2003 SU citynet Hall 26.97 466
13. Reister Patrick 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck 26.98 465
14. Kistl Andreas 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck 27.33 447
15. Felbar Jonas 2004 SK Zirl 27.36 446
16. Gruber Christof 1994 SC IKB Innsbruck 27.45 442
17. Fill Leo 2005 SK Zirl 27.50 439
18. Freisinger Simon 2005 Make It Happen Swim 27.79 425
19. Messner Jonas 2004 SU citynet Hall 27.93 419
20. Podagov Platon 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.35 401
21. Walde Marvin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.91 378
22. Pansi Leo 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.93 377
23. Sillaber Niklas 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck 29.09 371
24. Kravutske Andreas 1988 SC IKB Innsbruck 29.53 355
25. Steinacher Julian 2006 Tiroler Wassersportverein 29.77 346
26. Rangger Julian 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck 29.79 345
27. Forster Jonathan 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.13 334
28. Felbar Laurin 2006 SK Zirl 30.84 311
29. Coskun Mehmet 1993 SC IKB Innsbruck 31.29 298
30. Mantl Julian 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.79 284
31. Mrkonja Samuel 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.89 281
32. Wechselberger Manuel 2008 SU citynet Hall 34.42 224
33. Piffer Konstantin 2006 Tri-X Kufstein 35.56 203
34. Stoycher Martin 2005 SK Leutasch 36.13 193

Junioren

1. Korber-Perner Florian 2004 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.61 544
2. Mähr Pascal 2002 Tiroler Wassersportverein 26.13 512
3. Kössler Maximilian 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein 26.27 504
4. Nigg Lukas 2003 SU citynet Hall 26.97 466
5. Reister Patrick 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck 26.98 465
6. Kistl Andreas 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck 27.33 447
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Tiroler Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 2. - 4.7.2021

Wettkampf 12, Männer, 50m Freistil, Junioren

Rang RT Zeit Pkt.

7. Felbar Jonas 2004 SK Zirl 27.36 446
8. Messner Jonas 2004 SU citynet Hall 27.93 419
9. Sillaber Niklas 2003 SC IKB Innsbruck 29.09 371

10. Rangger Julian 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck 29.79 345

Jugend IV / AK16

1. Jansen van Vuuren Vincent 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.70 538
2. Rotter Nils 2005 WSV Imst 25.80 532
3. Mrkonja Gabriel 2005 Tiroler Wassersportverein 25.85 529
4. Nigg Daniel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck 26.77 476
5. Fill Leo 2005 SK Zirl 27.50 439
6. Freisinger Simon 2005 Make It Happen Swim 27.79 425
7. Stoycher Martin 2005 SK Leutasch 36.13 193

Jugend III / AK15

1. Steinacher Julian 2006 Tiroler Wassersportverein 29.77 346
2. Felbar Laurin 2006 SK Zirl 30.84 311
3. Piffer Konstantin 2006 Tri-X Kufstein 35.56 203

Jugend II / AK14

1. Krätschmer Moritz 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck 25.69 539
2. Podagov Platon 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.35 401
3. Walde Marvin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.91 378
4. Mantl Julian 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.79 284

Jugend I / AK13

1. Pansi Leo 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.93 377
2. Forster Jonathan 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 30.13 334
3. Mrkonja Samuel 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.89 281
4. Wechselberger Manuel 2008 SU citynet Hall 34.42 224

Schüler IV / AK12

1. Krismer Giovanni 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 28.58 391
Neuer Tiroler Rekord AK 11/12

2. Mosconi Pietro 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 33.11 251
3. Brandauer Marius 2009 Make It Happen Swim 33.73 238
4. Alfarei Peter 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck 36.71 184
5. Neyer Niklas 2009 SC IKB Innsbruck 37.95 167
6. Ritter Artin 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 39.02 153
7. Fitz-Höfer Philip 2009 SU citynet Hall 39.42 149
8. Koll Sebastian 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 41.64 126
9. Santa Samuel 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 42.09 122

10. König Valentin 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein 45.39 97
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Tiroler Landesmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 2. - 4.7.2021

Wettkampf 12, Männer, 50m Freistil

Schüler III / AK11

1. Höfer Matteo 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 31.60 289
2. Huys Tamino Mario 2010 Make It Happen Swim 34.72 218
3. Habash Alan 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 35.85 198
4. Werlberger Paul 2010 Tri-X Kufstein 35.95 196
5. Vill Paul 2010 SU citynet Hall 36.64 185
6. Grassl Benedikt 2010 SU citynet Hall 39.40 149
7. Haaser Julius 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 51.45 67
8. Clar Alexander 2010 Tiroler Wassersportverein 53.36 60
9. Schweiger Raphael 2010 SC IKB Innsbruck 53.79 58

krank Becker Benjamin 2010 SU citynet Hall

Schüler II / AK10

1. Höller Lukas 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 39.05 153
2. Leonhartsberger Emil 2011 SK Zirl 39.36 149
3. Guth Vincent 2011 SU citynet Hall 41.73 125
4. Larch Guido 2011 SK Leutasch 42.80 116
5. Thurner Maximilian 2011 SK Zirl 43.93 107
6. Kogler Erik 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 44.29 105
7. Rettenbacher Seraphim 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 47.64 84
8. Helfer Arjan 2011 SC IKB Innsbruck 50.25 72

Schüler I / AK9

1. Westerwelle Madu Peter 2013 Make It Happen Swim 40.37 138
2. Vill Max 2012 SU citynet Hall 41.86 124
3. Astner Jakob 2012 SU citynet Hall 42.27 121
4. Daringer Felix 2012 Make It Happen Swim 46.29 92
5. Biszko Mateo 2012 SK Leutasch 48.02 82
6. Trenkwalder Hannes 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 48.49 80
7. Steger Gabriel 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck 49.22 76
8. Carroll Liam 2012 SK Leutasch 49.88 73
9. Riener Vinzent 2012 SC IKB Innsbruck 51.25 67

10. Mutapcic Anto 2012 SK Leutasch 53.35 60
11. Schleich Emilio 2012 ST Oberland 54.51 56
12. Herbert Luke 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 58.06 46
13. Podagov Daniel 2012 Tiroler Wassersportverein 58.88 44
14. Klieber Matthias 2013 Tiroler Wassersportverein 1:02.09 38


